SCHOOL

High School

Franklin School

Lincoln

Radcliffe

Spring Garden

Washington

“-ntacaw

Park Avenue

Warehouse

NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION

ANNUAL VANDALISM REPORT 1987/88

NUMBER OF INCIDENTS

Vandalism Theft Other Total
7 0] 1 8
5 1 4 10
3 2 2 7
4 1 0 5
0 0 0 0
10 0] 0 10
2 0 0 2
2 0] 0] 2
0] 0] 0 0]
T 33 T4 7 Taa
Prior Years Cost 1986/87

1985/86

TOTAL COST
$1,222
916
839
351
1,047
138
182
$4,695
3,333
15,378




