## NUTLEY BOARD OF EDUCATION

## ANNUAL VANDALISM REPORT 1987/88

SCHOOL	NUMBER OF INCIDENTS				TOTAL COST
	Vandalism	Theft	Other	Total	
High School	7	0	1	8	\$1,222
Franklin School	5	1	4	10	916
Lincoln	3	2	2	7	839
Radcliffe	4	1	0	5	351
Spring Garden	0	0	0	0	
Washington	10	0	0	10	1,047
~~ntacaw	2	0	0	2	138
Park Avenue	2	0	0	2	182
Warehouse	0	0	0	0	
	33	4	7	44	\$4,695
			Prior Years Cost	[ 1986/87 [ 1985/86	3,333 15,378